1500 mm

800 mm

350 mm

2350 mm

2500 mm

2350 mm



Konfiguration A Trappe

Tryk

Haengsler

230V

T 1500 mm '—-___ Ventilationsslanger

Konfiguration B Trappe

Tryk

Heengsler

230V

Ventilationsslanger —— 1500 mm !



Configuration A Stairs

Pressure

Hinges

230V

——_ Ventilation hoses

Configuration B Stairs

Pressure

Hinges

Ventilation hoses —— 1500 mm



